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Katie Clute
Evelyn Prodoehl
Kaitlyn Reese
Reese Landis
Caleigh Richards
Abby Roberts
Macie Roberts
Maddie Harrington
Cara Razavi
Lauren Mang
Maddie Gettings
Ava Shepard

Josie Kavc

Alexis Warnement
Carolina Reed
Jamie Confer
Samantha Goodnough
Haley Black
Anika Singh
Amanda Cooper
Maddy Asher
Natalie Ghering
Aurora Wilson
Anna Argabright
Addie Zielinski
Leigha Kay
Johanna Spetz
Kayla Messer

Zara Barton
Lindsay Clarke
Ruth Schmeller
Briella Hewitt
Natalie Shetler
Lilli Glatz

Sarah Pomfrey
Kaitlin Kaszubski
Nora Darkow

Katie Rameriz
Savannah Reed
Abby Rumschlag
Natasha Shimp
Gianna Rose-Romosier
Sophia Pecora
Kaylee Mobley
Samantha Schmiesing
Mae Mohar

Olmsted Falls
Lak. West
Avon

New London
Maplewood
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Avon

Medina

Lak. West
Avon

Lak. West
Lakewood
Medina

Avon
Beavercreek
Olmsted Falls
Medina

Avon
Wester. North
Lak. West
Big Walnut
Steele

Avon

Big Walnut
Big Walnut
Lak. West
Beavercreek
Big Walnut
Findlay
Medina
Chardon
Team FCA
Watterson
Avon

Lak. West
Steele

Team FCA
Avon

Team FCA
Watterson
Big Walnut
Steele

Lak. West
Watterson
Lakewood

Time Pts
:02.68 1
:05.62 2
:11.33 3
27.10 4
55.88 5
58.62 6
:12.75 7
:16.37 8
:26.92 9
:32.09 10
:38.60 11
:40.71 12
:44.83 13
:44.89 14
:51.43 15
:53.28 16
:54.09 17
:59.04 18
:59.08 19
:59.12 20
:59.57 21
:00.03 22
:06.57 23
:07.25 24
:08.93 25
:25.92 26
:29.12 27
:29.38 28
:29.97 29
:31.93 30
:32.44 31
:33.02 32
:38.92 33
:45.95 34
:46.03 35
:49.80 36
:50.68 37
:52.31 38
:52.32 -—
:53.77 39
:57.04 40
:58.24 41
:59.23 42
:01.07 43
:02.27 44
:02.34 45
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Teagan Barnett

Stripes

Mia Beemsterboer

Khera North
Abby Petz
Rachel Delap

Giada DAgostino

Winter Carrell
Alaina Fisher
Lindsay Jones
Haley Agardi
Grace Zhou
Janelle Gehman
Soraya Ledley

Alyese Caldwell-Downi

Kennedy Helton
Alaina Alflen
Lizzy Lane
Aubrey Prada
Olivia Pajak
Jazi Dunay

Jessica Pendleton

Rauni Turner
Abby Acierto
Colleen Lynch
Sydney Ulrey
Aubree Neura

Elinor Shuttleworth
Addison Andrews

Lydia Emerine
Alyssa Henry
Kendall McCray
Sarah Schueler
Ella Julien
Doris Taucher
Annie Wu

Lucy Ragiel
Valery Henry
Ali Krischer
Avery Henry

Caleigh Brazell

Lauren Nowe
Mikayla Howell
Macy Crawford

Catherine Turner
Elise Hempstead

Clara Good
Carly Ramunni
Rylie Johnston
Julia Stubbs
Julianna Stein

Caroline Tenney

Kayla Kester
Sophia Meyer
Aniya Johnson
Anna Daso

and Lights
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Cuy. Falls
Beavercreek
Watterson
Medina
Olmsted Falls
Chardon
Steele
Watterson
Medina
Maplewood
Avon

Medina
Firestone
Lak. West
Beavercreek
Steele
Findlay
Olmsted Falls
Avon

Lakewood
Avon
Beavercreek
Medina
Wester. North
Big Walnut
Medina
Beavercreek
Chardon
Chardon

New London
Olmsted Falls
Firestone
Firestone
Chardon
Wester. North
Watterson

New London
Avon

Medina

Lak. West
Beavercreek
Big Walnut
Beavercreek
Steele
Beavercreek
New London
Medina
Chardon
Beavercreek
Avon

Wester. North
Cuy. Falls
Chardon
Lakewood
Lakewood
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17
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:21
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122
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:25.
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:29.
:32.
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:33.
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:36.
: 38
: 47
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:54.
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:59.
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:00
:04
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:15.
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122
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:28
:34
:36.
:36.
:309.
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:43.
144

.19

54

11

41

.10

65

17
.12

99

.42
.55
.27
.49

45
65
98
66
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42
99

.10

92
12

.27
.39
.02
.25

64

.38

99
53
89

.13
.27
.40

94

.13

67

.21
.27

45
62
71
82

.16

66

.86
.58

11
57
51
54
71
86
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Teresa Fernandez
Ashley Kollar
Abbie Burton

Mya Kleinhenz
Payten OHalloran
Camille Clark
Reese Brady
Alexa Rogers
Julia Smith

Mary Shimp
Lindsey Cassata
Amber Bihn
Sabrina Henige
Nichole Bhowmick
Sara Kottmyer
Campbell Burns
Sadie Thieken
Lucy Hughes

Samantha Pritchett

Cameryn Sagraves
Kloey Dunford
Abigail Dority
Ella Nevinski
Lindsay Whitmore
Brooke Miller
Jordyn Dlugos
Hailey Counts
Kaylee Coppolino
Christy Stoner
Connie Wu
Caroline Kauh
Megan Goshe
Madelyn Ellis
Alyssa Shay
Olivia Yetter
Ava Graves

Rylee Whelan
Addy Shaw

Rosie LaVictoire
Savanna Hooker
Harley Agardi
Lillian Zaciewski
Anna Wolcott
Helen Hughes
Anna Carlson
Romy Walter
Cecilia Henderson
River Hamilton
Mia Anderson
Paeten Musgrove
Caroline Tarr
Hazel Honegger
Shelby Anglin
Alaina Cole
Audrey Kasselmann

10
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Stripes and Lights

Wester. North
Medina

Team FCA
Watterson
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Firestone

Big Walnut
Medina
Watterson
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Watterson
Tecumseh
Medina
Watterson
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Tecumseh

Cuy. Falls
Maplewood
Maplewood
Cuy. Falls
Team FCA
Chardon
Steele

Avon

Team FCA
Wester. North
Wester. North
Watterson
Lakewood

Cuy. Falls
New London
Wester. North
Sandusky

Team FCA
Firestone
Wester. North
Maplewood
Findlay
Chardon
Watterson
Team FCA

Team FCA
Chardon

Big Walnut
Wester. North
Tecumseh

Team FCA

Team FCA

Team FCA

Team FCA
Findlay
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00

11
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14
21
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44
44
44

50
52

00
00

.68
77
.49

09
43

.12

71
80

.42
04.
06.
09.
.03
.38
.25
.57
.10
.15
23.
23.
25.
35.
36.
.15
.80
.84
49,
11
.52
54.
54,
56.
56.
:02
:04.
:06.
:10
:13.
:14
:23.
227
227
:30
:30
:35.
:37.
:38
:45.
:51
:55.
:59.
25:
25:
25:
25:

62
69
42

11
63
75
96
48

63

41
64
77
83

.81

66
82

.87

82

.54

59

.05
.18
.28
.39

35
92

.32

72

.05

59
66

.21
.55
13.
15.

18
28
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Madison Smith
Grace Bratko
Cassie Shenberger
Emma McCully
Dominique Foust
Madison Beener
Kaitlyn Clark
Luayyah Suleiman
Jordyn Fisher
Madielyn Harrison
Grace Lamparyk
Addison Kovach
Phoebe Treece
Victoria Ruiz
Hailey Testa
Lauren Rader
Marissa Chandler
Taylor Traband
Trinity Michel
Natalie Raesler
Mackenzie Chafin
Lauren Mitchell
Avery Kotchounian
Eva Cortes
Isabella Bail
Aaliyah Johnson
Jenna Collier
Elie Hoover

Esmeralda Mendoza-Zam
Shannon Katzenberger

Olivia Lovell
Emma Hudak
Lydia Koons

Anastasiia Brushnevsk

Bethany Herman
Ella Clayborn
Carson Timko
Elise Butler
Hannah Griffin
Katie Aldrich
Ella Downey

Mia DelMonico
Olivia Huston
Emilynn Mata
Morgan Allison
Fiona Cancellare
Cera Delong
Heidi McCullar
Marissa Crist
Annie Golliver
Lilian Emberton
Ava Piktel
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New London
Lakewood
Wester. North
New London
Team FCA

Big Walnut
Cuy. Falls
Wester. North
Chardon

New London
Lakewood
Olmsted Falls
Findlay
Steele

Cuy. Falls
Findlay
Olmsted Falls
Steele
Sandusky
Steele
Tecumseh
Firestone
Wester. North
Olmsted Falls
Olmsted Falls
Lakewood
Watterson
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Lakewood

Cuy. Falls
Cuy. Falls
Lakewood
Olmsted Falls
Cuy. Falls
Tecumseh
Steele
Maplewood
Maplewood
Findlay

Cuy. Falls
Steele

Steele
Tecumseh
Firestone
Findlay

New London
Olmsted Falls
Tecumseh
Sandusky
Tecumseh
Olmsted Falls
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149,
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122,
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:50.
:58
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30

51

08

11.
13.
.32
19.
.13
.31
.22
.07
.33
.30
.29

18

21
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51
54

27

11
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24

17

.48
.53
.08
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44
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34

51

92
82

.88
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08
50

.84
.37
.89
.57

96
65
92

.02

31
76
41

.34
.29
.03
.87
.24
42 .
:11.
:21
23.
.47

94
62

.01

41

95

.88
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HS Girls D1 Varsity 5K Team Scores

Team Pts 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7)
1 Avon 56 3 8 11 15 19 24 35
Total Time: 1:36:57 Average: 19:23.37 1-5 Split: 1:48
2 Lak. West 72 2 10 12 21 27 36 43
Total Time: 1:37:48 Average: 19:33.43 1-5 Split: 2:24
3 Beavercreek 104 6 7 16 28 47 58 63
Total Time: 1:39:44 Average: 19:56.72 1-5 Split: 2:11
4 Medina 121 9 14 18 31 49 54 56
Total Time: 1:40:54 Average: 20:10.74 1-5 Split: 1:44
5 Big Walnut 143 22 25 26 29 41 65 76
Total Time: 1:42:04 Average: 20:24.62 1-5 Split: 59
6 Olmsted Falls 198 1 17 50 61 69 118 120
Total Time: 1:41:41 Average: 20:20.02 1-5 Split: 4:57
7 Steele 213 23 37 42 52 59 77 101
Total Time: 1:44:42 Average: 20:56.25 1-5 Split: 1:24
8 Watterson 219 34 40 44 48 53 74 87
Total Time: 1:45:13 Average: 21:02.50 1-5 Split: 32
9 Lakewood 287 13 45 62 83 84 105 115
Total Time: 1:47:50 Average: 21:33.83 1-5 Split: 3:00
10 Chardon 288 32 51 66 67 72 79 82
Total Time: 1:47:42 Average: 21:32.40 1-5 Split: 1:32
11 Team FCA 296 33 38 39 86 100 102 108
Total Time: 1:48:59 Average: 21:47.66 1-5 Split: 3:06
12 Wester. North 322 20 64 73 80 85 103 104
Total Time: 1:49:12 Average: 21:50.40 1-5 Split: 2:49
13 New London 332 4 68 75 78 107 114 116
Total Time: 1:49:04 Average: 21:48.71 1-5 Split: 5:38
14 Findlay 360 30 60 89 90 91 111 113
Total Time: 1:51:32 Average: 22:18.35 1-5 Split: 2:40
15 Maplewood 365 5 55 97 98 110 124 125
Total Time: 1:51:57 Average: 22:23.36 1-5 Split: 5:32
16 Firestone 395 57 70 71 88 109 122 126
Total Time: 1:52:37 Average: 22:31.36 1-5 Split: 2:53
17 Cuy. Falls 428 46 81 96 99 106 117 119
Total Time: 1:55:01 Average: 23:00.09 1-5 Split: 2:55
18 Tecumseh 486 92 93 94 95 112 121 123

Total Time: 1:58:19 Average: 23:39.75 1-5 Split: 1:42



